
Hartpury Senior British Show Jumping Cat 2

Saturday, May 04, 2019 

Arena: Hartpury Arena (Indoor)

Start Time: 09:00 Prompt

Important Notice

All horses must be vaccinated before entering the venue (i.e. within 12 months as a minimum).

Vaccination certificates within passports will be checked

Please present your passport to the secretary upon arrival before unloading your horse/s

Ensure to travel with your passport/s.

We will not be able to allow anyone onsite without a current certificate

If a course of vaccinations has recently been started at least the 2nd vaccination must have be administrated.

If your horse has had a booster recently you must leave 6 days clear before arriving at the venue

For more information please email shows@hartpury.ac.uk

Class 1A/B SJ Senior British Novice/ 0.90m Open

Order Bridle No Horse Owner Rider Section

1 46 Calcourt Adje T Laura Butchart Milli Cornock Novice

2

3 2 Tarquin M Deborah Paget Deborah Paget Open

4 18 Surprice Boy W Paul Urch Paul Urch Open

5 14 Macbeth Rhi Lewis Rhi Lewis Novice

6 33 Lucky Thymes Ii Jill May Chris Chris May Open

7 15 Cuffstown Express ECrolla - Parkhouse Emilia Crolla - Parkhouse Novice

8 11 Dylano Eleanor Woodward Eleanor Woodward Novice

9 7 Hyvineau I Rebecca Pitman Rebecca Pitman Novice

10 9 Captain jack sparrow z Mollie Smith Mollie Smith Novice

11 28 Lullaby z Wayne Cox Jake Reynolds Novice

12 31 Greyhill Wispa Joshua Smith Francesca Bevan Novice

13 23 Kilcannon Balou Cruise Megan Coventry Megan Coventry Novice

14

15 47 Cascada Milli Cornock Milli Cornock Novice

16 38 Bridget Jones J Joanna Lambert Joanna Lambert Novice

17 25 Darkos Chikara Caitlin Hamilton Caitlin Hamilton Open

18 24 Espirito Santo Katie Salter Katie Salter Open

19 53 Rumian V Olivia Henry Olivia Henry Novice

20 48 Billy Rubens Lucy Mcgill Tikki Gregson Novice

21 36 Corgary Shadow Rebecca White Rebecca White Novice

22 44 Romany King Megan Floyd Jenny Cassan Novice

23 32 Helms Inka Samantha Haywood Samantha Haywood Open

24 19 Hickador Paul Urch Paul Urch Open

25 3 Kilmastulla Amazon Deborah Paget Deborah Paget Open

26

27 34 laguno king Chris Chris May Chris Chris May Open

28 35 Bink Jemma Mcneil Milli Cornock Open

Class 2A/B SJ Nupafeed Supplements Senior Discovery/  1.00m Open

Order Bridle No Horse Owner Rider Section

1

2 35 Bink Jemma Mcneil Milli Cornock Open

3 1 Calcourt Quickstep Ffion Handford Ffion Handford Open

4 20 Chapparall Pierre Baber Pierre Baber Open

5 34 laguno king Chris Chris May Chris Chris May Open

6 9 Captain jack sparrow z Mollie Smith Mollie Smith Disc

7 11 Dylano Eleanor Woodward Eleanor Woodward Disc

8 15 Cuffstown Express ECrolla - Parkhouse Emilia Crolla - Parkhouse Disc
9 23 Kilcannon Balou Cruise Megan Coventry Megan Coventry Disc

10 51 Casanova Z Lauren Knott Lauren Knott Disc

11 13 Some Kinda Trouble Jake Harris Jake Harris Open

12 8 Halida Claire Finch Emma Finch Open

13 49 Pembrey Posh Spice Lowri Davies Lowri Davies Disc

14 42 Renkum Rocky Road Max Berry Max Berry Disc



15

16 44 Romany King Megan Floyd Jenny Cassan Disc

17 36 Corgary Shadow Rebecca White Rebecca White Disc

18 41 Wreck it Ralph Martha Halion Martha Halion Disc

19 40 UNIEK IV Kevin Peates Kevin Peates Open

20 37 Gusto 1 Jodie Clark Jodie Clark Open

21 43 Quintana Komail Al-Mallah Komail Al-Mallah Open

22 50 Belasco Rebecca Daniel Rebecca Daniel Open

23 22 Willows clover cat Georgia Youll Georgia Youll Disc

24 29 Bonmahon blue shaker Wendy Mastin Jake Reynolds Disc

25

26 10 Bandiet Emaire Amy Parks Amy Parks Open

27 17 Urfé Banbou Chloe Jacquet Chloe Jacquet Open

28 52 My Nivanna Justine Spicer Lily Dugard Disc

29 48 Billy Rubens Lucy Mcgill Tikki Gregson Disc

30 24 Espirito Santo Katie Salter Katie Salter Open

31 25 Darkos Chikara Caitlin Hamilton Caitlin Hamilton Open

32 21 Ulysses W Pierre Baber Pierre Baber Open

33 5 Hamlet F Elizabeth Elliott Georgie Elliott Open


